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Anlage
Am Westring 6a, 55291 Saulheim
T 06732/5223

Hallenadresse
Am Westring 6a, 55291 Saulheim
T 06732/5223

Sportwart/in
Spickermann, Frank
T 0172 6136468 frank.spickermann@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Schuhmacher, Horst
T 0151 20403409 shschumi@freenet.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schuhmacher, Horst
T 0151 20403409 shschumi@freenet.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 05.05.2024 23:35 | Seite 1

Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Konstantin Elsner

m 015120403409; shschumi@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
PriiBmann, Ben
Lanz, Jannis
Wagner, Emmanuel
Elsner, Konstantin
PriiBmann, Tom
Fischer, Mats
Reske, Ben
Weiskopf, Tim
Restori, Sebastian
10 Haller, Colin

11 Germer, Moritz
12 Elzer, Miko
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10919783
10908005
10903192
11154338
11159104
11201893
11154304
11086480
11205856
11089578
11089615
11205884

LK DR Info
LK24,2
LK23,7
LK23,6
LK22,7
LK23,4
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,8
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